
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Construction 108 days Mon 21-05-10 Wed 21-10-06

2 Site set-up-fencing, landscape 
protection, safety, equipment

5 days Mon 
21-05-10

Fri 21-05-14

3 MOCK UP-Rm 113-int hoarding, 
hoarding inspection, type 2 abatement,
enviro testing, rough carpentry, AVB, 
AVB inpsection, window, flashings, 
sealants, patching, paint, flooring 
(typical description)

7 days Mon 
21-05-17

Tue 21-05-25 2

4 Demo wood siding 10 days Mon 21-05-17 Fri 21-05-28 2

5 Mock up-rm 113 window testing & 
deficiency work (re-test)

3 days Wed 
21-05-26

Fri 21-05-28 3

6 Rm 106 x2  (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-05-31 Fri 21-06-04 5

7 Rm 110, 112, 116 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-06-07 Fri 21-06-11 6

8 Rm 118, 218 x2 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-06-14 Fri 21-06-18 7

9 Rm 212, 206, 204 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-06-21 Fri 21-06-25 8

10 Rm 304, 306, 310 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-06-28 Fri 21-07-02 9

11 Rm 312, 318 x2 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-07-05 Fri 21-07-09 10

12 Rm 115, 117 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-07-12 Fri 21-07-16 11

13 Rm 111, 109, 107 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-07-19 Fri 21-07-23 12

14 Rm 105, 205, 207 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-07-26 Fri 21-07-30 13

15 Rm 209, 211, 215 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-08-02 Fri 21-08-06 14

16 Rm 217, 317, 315 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-08-09 Fri 21-08-13 15

17 Rm 313, 311, 309 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-08-16 Fri 21-08-20 16

18 Rm 307, 305, 210 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-08-23 Fri 21-08-27 17

19 Rm 210 exhaust fan system & ext 
louvre-M, E, GB bulkhead, patch, paint,
ACT

10 days Mon 
21-08-23

Fri 21-09-03

20 301ST x2, 402 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-08-30 Fri 21-09-03 18

21 201ST x2 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-09-06 Fri 21-09-10 20

22 Rm 009x2, 017 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-09-06 Fri 21-09-10 20

23 D103, D106-demo, install, patch, paint 5 days Mon 21-09-13 Fri 21-09-17 22

24 101ST x2 (typical description) 5 days Mon 21-09-13 Fri 21-09-17 21

25 Horizontal siding-west side 5 days Mon 21-09-13 Fri 21-09-17 21

26 Horizontal siding-east side 5 days Mon 21-09-20 Fri 21-09-24 25

27 Horizontal siding-south side 3 days Mon 21-09-27 Wed 21-09-29 26

28 Site clean-up & demob 5 days Thu 21-09-30 Wed 21-10-06 27

29 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 0 days Wed 21-10-06 Wed 21-10-06 28
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